
6/10/2026

16/10/2026 © 2025 Jost



6/10/2026

26/10/2026 © 2025 Jost

Description X-series

Part assemblies Hydraulics

PosPartNo NameQty Specifications

1- - - Main hose kit See separate part list1

260111361-1 Lift Cylinder2

360111379-1 Tilt Cylinder2

45004955 Screw MC6S 6x851

55011552 Locking nut M6 Locking1

65221966 Hose guide1

75002064 Screw M6S 8x801

85013101 Washer BRB 8,4 x 161

95011553 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king1

109031723 Hose 3/8"4

114501184 CVU Basic NSL 14/12/2020 00:00:00 For loaders produced
from 2020/12/14

1

1260057476 Plastic cover For loaders produced from 2020/12/141

135051982 Screw M6x8 For loaders produced from 2020/12/141

1410550412 Distribution block cpl. For loaders produced until 2020/12/131 PCS

165002978 Screw M6S 8x129 For loaders produced until
2020/12/13

2

175013101 Washer BRB 8,4 x 16 For loaders produced until
2020/12/13

2

205011921 Nut M6MF M8 For loaders produced until
2020/12/13

2

185221562 Spacer For loaders produced until 2020/12/131 PCS

195221563 Spacer For loaders produced until 2020/12/131 PCS

1560009959 Protection plate replaces 5221561 For loaders produced until
2020/12/13

1


